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1 05.10.2021 Shyam Kothari Foundation 3,00,00,000
2 08.02.2022 Shyam Kothari Foundation 2,00,00,000
3 24.04.2023 GEORGE BENJAMIN CHERIAN 1,00,000
4 17.04.2023 M/S PRG SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 1,00,000
5 24.04.2023 MASIULLAH MOHAMED K 50,000
6 26.04.2023 MASIULLAH MOHAMED K 50,000
7 03.05.2023 STANLEY KUNJIPALU 50,000
8 05.05.2023 S SURESH 1,00,000
9 12.05.2023 The Arasan Educational Charity Trust 1,00,000
10 12.05.2023 ABDUL RAHMAN SHA 25,000
11 12.05.2023 ABDUL RAHMAN SHA 25,000
12 12.05.2023 RAJKUMAR VEERAMANI 2,50,000
13 12.05.2023 RAMYAKUMARI RAJKUMAR 2,50,000
14 20.05.2023 S Bamini 5,00,000
15 26.05.2023 SURESHRAM AATHITHAN 25,000
16 30.05.2023 V Sankaranarayanan 1,00,000
17 31.05.2023 ANNAM ENTERPRISES 1,00,000
18 31.05.2023 RAVI MURRUGAIAH 1,00,000
19 31.05.2023 R VIKAS 4,00,000
20 02.06.2023 V S Anitha 3,00,000
21 02.06.2023 Nirmala 4,00,000
22 02.06.2023 Sreenath Rajendhranath 3,00,000
23 02.06.2023 BALAMURALI BIRLA 2,00,000
24 03.06.2023 Mathew George 1,001
25 05.06.2023 Balamurugan Pechimuthu 3,00,000
26 07.06.2023 Balamurugan 1,00,000
27 07.06.2023 Anand Singhvi 1,25,000
28 08.06.2023 Anil Kumar P P 2,00,000
29 08.06.2023 Anil Kumar P P 1,00,000
30 08.06.2023 KAVITHA B 1,00,000
31 12.06.2023 E. RAMALAKSHMI 1,50,000
32 12.06.2023 R. SRI RAGAVENDRHIRA PRABU 2,50,000
33 12.06.2023 V RAMASAMY 1,00,000
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34 16.06.2023 HEENA VIRWANI 1,00,000
35 19.06.2023 D GOBINATH 1,00,000
36 19.06.2023 G GEETHA KANDASAMY 1,00,000
37 19.06.2023 G GEETHA KANDASAMY 1,00,000
38 21.06.2023 Harsha Kiran Kancharla 3,00,000
39 21.06.2023 M/S PRINCE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 5,00,000
40 25.06.2023 KANDI INVESTMENTS 4,00,000
41 25.06.2023 KANDI INVESTMENTS 1,00,000
42 30.06.2023 D PREETHI 2,00,000
43 07.07.2023 Sheela E Tharakan 3,00,000
44 18.07.2023 Jeyachandran Industries Private Ltd. (Mr JEYACHANDRAN) 25,00,000
45 21.07.2023 Ramya R Premsekar 1,00,000
46 30.08.2023 RAVI MURRUGAIAH 1,00,000
47 30.08.2023 MUKIL KRISHNASAMY 2,00,000
48 14.10.2023 JULIUS CAESAR 1,00,000
49 18.10.2023 RM ENGINEERING REDINGTON 2,00,000
50 18.10.2023 RM ENGINEERING REDINGTON 2,00,000
51 18.10.2023 RM ENGINEERING REDINGTON 1,00,000
52 19.10.2023 ARUL RAJ, EDWIN CONSTRUCTION 50,000
53 20.10.2023 LOYOLA SHOP@1925 3,00,000
54 02.12.2023 George Maijo Industries Pvt. Ltd. (Mr GEORGE MAIJO) 25,00,000
55 12.12.2023 AGS Entertainment Pvt Ltd 15,00,000
56 12.12.2023 GUKAN T R 1,00,000

57 14.12.2023
GRT JEWELLERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED                                            
(Mr. G.R. ANANTHAPADMANABAN & Mr. G.R. RADHAKRISHNAN)

1,00,00,000

58 19.01.2024 SBM SALT REFINERY PVT LTD 2,00,000
59 09.01.2024 ANDREW MAHIMAIRAJ 55,000
60 09.01.2024 LAA USA Midwest Chapter - Dr Gowtham Menon US, Social Work 1,35,980
61 10.01.2024 Valasaravakkam Venkatraman Ganesh 25,000
62 10.01.2024 Valasaravakkam Venkatraman Ganesh 4,75,000
63 10.01.2024 LKS GOLD HAVEN 25,00,000
64 24.01.2024 DANIEL PREMKUMAR G ABRAHAM 25,00,000
65 05.02.2024 Leo Constructions & Co. 10,00,000
66 15.02.2024 LUCAS SIMON M 10,000
67 21.02.2024 SUN TV Network (Mrs. KAVERY KALANITHI) 3,48,00,000
68 23.02.2024 VALAIYADY CONSTRUCTIONS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS 1,00,000
69 23.02.2024 SEROS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED (ESSAR Group) 5,00,000
70 13.03.2024 LOYOLA BATCH OF 1964-1967 17,60,000
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71 20.03.2024 Jayasarathy Bharathi Seelan 1,00,000
72 20.03.2024 Jeevan Kumar Chidambaram 1,000
73 24.03.2024 M/s Swamy and Swamy CA Firms 20,10,000
74 26.03.2024 SUTHERLAND 52,60,000
75 31.03.2024 Mr. Nair B 98,200
76 31.03.2024 Mr. P.M. Rao 1,07,430
77 31.03.2024 Shyam Kothari Endowment Scholarship 3,75,000
78 31.03.2024 Mr. Boniface Justin Naickar 65,000
79 31.03.2024 Ms Deepa S Raj 1,00,000
80 31.03.2024 Next Generation Foundation, USA 20,794
81 31.03.2024 Mr. Arun 17,034
82 31.03.2024 Mr. Joe Mahimainathan , UK 68,361
83 09.04.2024 R. Ramanathan 1,00,000
84 20.04.2024 ARS Steels and Alloy International Pvt Ltd 13,62,400
85 20.04.2024 GRACE WORLD (S. Sudhakar) 1,00,000
86 20.04.2024 GRACE WORLD (S. Sudhakar) 3,00,000
87 06.05.2024 Mr.Binoy Varghese 50,000
88 13.05.2024 Jayasarathy Bharathi Seelan 1,00,000
89 07.06.2024 Hand Made Films 3,00,000
90 07.06.2024 Ramachandran Rajamani 4,00,000
91 07.06.2024 Mahendar A Challani 3,00,000
92 07.06.2024 Kabilan Namachivayam 3,00,000
93 07.06.2024 Balasankar S 4,00,000
94 07.06.2024 Dharmaraj S 3,00,000
95 12.06.2024 Balan Dhanasingh 4,00,000
96 12.06.2024 Shijo Chacko 4,00,000
97 12.06.2024 Kalvikarasi 2,00,000
98 12.06.2024 Sharmila Deepak Nichani 1,00,000
99 12.06.2024 Deepak Nandlal Nichani 1,00,000

100 12.06.2024 Senthil Kumar 3,00,000
101 12.06.2024 Mohan Prem Kumar 4,00,000
102 12.06.2024 Bhavani Prasad 4,00,000
103 18.06.2024 Thomas Bernard 60,000
104 25.06.2024 Brios Finvest India Limited (Mr AMIT KOTHARI) 25,00,000
105 25.06.2024 Dr. S. Xavier Britto 25,00,000
106 25.06.2024 M Shanmugasundaram 6,00,000
107 25.06.2024 Sunil Kumar Chordia 2,00,000
108 26.06.2024 Tony Augustine 30,000
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109 01.07.2024 Senthil Kumar Suthanandam 3,00,000
110 01.07.2024 V Solayapillai 3,00,000
111 01.07.2024 UNIFI Foundation (Mr. SARATH REDDY) 1,00,00,000
112 03.07.2024 K. Mathi pragasam 5,00,000
113 04.07.2024 Fomra Electricals 4,00,000
114 04.07.2024 Leena Vishal 2,00,000
115 22.07.2024 Nirmal Lilaram Sawlani 2,50,000
116 19.07.2024 Ambur Farms 1,50,000
117 22.07.2024 M/s.SAKTHI MASALA (Mr SENTHIL) 25,00,000
118 22.07.2024 Mr. Andrew Magimaidass US, dept of Zoology 55,000
119 26.07.2024 Pradeak Krishnamurthy 12,00,000
120 02.08.2024 M/s.VIT VELLORE BRANCH (Dr. G. VISWANATHAN) 3,00,00,000
121 14.08.2024 Siddharth Lodha (Abhishek surana) 2,51,000
122 14.08.2024 T Senthil Kumar 1,00,000
123 28.08.2024 Christopher Vinod 25,00,000
124 10.09.2024 Gowtham Kumar K 6,85,000
125 10.09.2024 Muralikrishnan C 2,15,000
126 10.09.2024 Glory Fine Papers Pvt. Ltd. 50,000
127 10.09.2024 R Shiva Pradeep 25,000
128 10.09.2024 B U Prasanth 25,000
129 25.09.2024 Dr. S. Xavier Britto 25,00,000
130 18.10.2024 Mr. Muthusamy Kandasami CA 5,00,000
131 25.10.2024 M/s.VGP MARINE KINGDOM PRIVATE LIMITED (Mr RAJADAS) 5,00,000
132 31.10.2024 Loyola Economics Batch 76’ 98,200
133 31.10.2024 Mr. Andrew Magimaidass US, dept of Zoology 55,000
134 31.10.2024 Loyola  Commerce Batch 1991 - 1994, Pondichery Chapters 92,580
135 31.10.2024 Centenary Books Contribution 20,53,000
136 15.11.2024 IDBI BANK (Mr ASHWIN KUMAR & Mr VIJAYAKUMAR) 50,00,000
137 18.11.2024 Batch of 1973-1976 (Mr STANLEY KUNJIPPALU) 10,01,250
138 18.11.2024 Batch of 1973-1976 (Mr STANLEY KUNJIPPALU) 25,00,001
139 06.12.2024 CENTURY FLOUR MILLS (Mr RAVINDRAN) 25,00,000
140 06.12.2024 SOUTH INDIAN BANK 25,00,000
141 06.01.2025 Mr. Shivakumar Vellur 1,00,000
142 23.01.2025 Mr.Hassan Mohammed (Kangasani Mohamed Masiullah) 7,515

143 30.01.2025
M/s.Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Ltd              ( Mr 
NARENDRAKUMAR)

25,00,000

144 30.01.2025
M/s.Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Ltd              ( Mr 
NARENDRAKUMAR)

6,84,670
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145 23.01.2025 M/s.VGP MARINE KINGDOM PRIVATE LIMITED (Mr RAJADAS) 5,00,000
146 12.02.2025 Loyola College Teaching Staff Association 2,30,000
147 07.02.2025 M/s.Aban Infrastructure private limited (Mr. Reji Abraham) 25,00,000
148 21.02.2025 M/s. Srivari Alloys (Mr RAJADAS) 5,00,000
149 27.02..2025 M/s.LOYOLA EAT @ 1925 8,00,000
150 27.02.2025 M/s.LOYOLA SHOP@1925 3,00,000
151 13.03.2025 Mr.Abdul Kareem Sait 50,000
152 06.03.2025 Mr. K. Ganesan 1,00,000
153 25.03.2025 M/s.VGP MARINE KINGDOM PRIVATE LIMITED (Mr RAJADAS) 5,00,000
154 25.03.2025 M/s.VGP MARINE KINGDOM PRIVATE LIMITED (Mr RAJADAS) 5,00,000
155 27.03.2025 M/s.SUTHERLAND 50,00,000
156 11.04.2025 Mr. Kursan Kurian 25,00,000
157 12.03.2025 Mrs. ARCHANA PARIKH 2,50,000
158 22.04.2025 Mr. Vaseehar Hasan 1,50,000
159 22.04.2025 Mr. Thangavel 1,00,000
160 15.05.2025 Mr. Ramachandran Padmanabhan 1,00,000
161 02.06.2025 Mr.T Jayasankar 50,001
162 29.05.2025 Mr.VIJAY NATHAN, USA 25,13,990
163 02.06.2025 M/s.TS ROADLINES (Mr XAVIER BRITTO) 25,00,000
164 02.06.2025 M/s.AROKIA TRANSPORT (Mr XAVIER BRITTO) 25,00,000
165 09.06.2025 Mr. RAGHUNATHAN T T 1,00,00,000
166 3.7.2025 M/s.GNANA MARGA SOCIETY (Ms. Sheila Annie Peters) 2,00,000
167 09.07.2025 Axis Bank 50,00,000

168 11.7.2025 M/s.RAJ WATERSCAPE PROPERTIES (Mr. George B. Cherian) 5,00,000

169 18.07.2025 M/s.Aban Infrastructure private limited (Mr. Reji Abraham) 25,00,000
170 22.07.2025 Ms. Anuradha 1,00,000
171 22.07.2025 Ms. Megalai 1,00,000
172 22.07.2025 M/s. Chempet Sanmar Ltd. 1,00,000
173 23.07.2025 M/s.Sethu Valliammal Educational Trust (Dr. Sethu Kumaran) 2,00,000
174 05.08.2025 Loyola  Commerce Batch 1991 - 1994, Pondichery Chapters 1,30,000
175 05.08.2025 Dr. V.Mohan (Specializing in diabetology) 5,00,000
176 12.08.2025 Mrs.A C Euphresia 60,000
177 12.08.2025 Mr.RAVI MURRUGAIAH 5,00,000
178 12.08.2025 Mr.Jagdish Sheth 5,00,000
179 12.08.2025 Mr.Jagdish Sheth 20,00,000
180 07.08.2025 Mr. N. Kamakodi, MD & CEO 20,00,000
181 14.08.2025 M/s. Brakes India Private Limited 25,00,000
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182 19.08.2025 Mr. S Suresh 5,00,000
183 26.08.2025 M/s. Martin Charitable Trust (Mr. Jose Charles Martin) 1,00,00,000
184 01.09.2025 Mrs. Valsa Benjamin Cherian 1,00,000
185 12.09.2025 M/s. Sundaram Finance Ltd 25,00,000
186 13.10.2025 Mr. Vijay Louis Nathan 8,80,000
187 15.10.2025 M/s. Ajit Isaac Foundation 8,87,700
188 17.10.2025 1,00,000
189 17.10.2025 2,00,000
190 17.10.2025 2,00,000

191 03.11.2025 Kothari Industrial Corporation Limited (Mr. Jinnah Rafiq Ahmed) 25,00,000

192 11.11.2025 Mr. Anil Jain, Refex (UGAM DEVI TARA CHAND FOUNDATIONS) 50,00,000
193 13.11.2025 Nalli Chinnasami Chetty 5,00,000

194 17.11.2025
Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Ltd ( Mr 
NARENDRAKUMAR)

15,08,465

195 25.11.2025 Mr. Antony Raja Devadoss 5,000
196 25.11.2025 Dr. Vaseehar Hassan Abdul Razack 5,000
197 08.12.2025 NAZTEC International Group LLC (Mr. Sal Pazhoor) 8,93,000
198 10.12.2025 Dr. Vaseehar Hassan Bin Abdul Razack 29,437

199 11.12.2025 Duroflex Limited (Mr. Mathew George & Mr. George L Mathew) 24,95,755

200 20.12.2025 Anandam Ratnaswamy 3,00,000

201 12.01.2026
Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Ltd ( Mr 
NARENDRAKUMAR)

15,08,465

202 21.01.2026 Refex (UGAM DEVI TARA CHAND FOUNDATIONS) 75,00,000
203 22.01.2026 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 25,00,000
204 23.01.2026  Ezhil and Raj Chartered Accountants 50,000

3,15,78,834       78,10,000    1,31,81,249   28,80,000                            24,51,32,146                     

28,80,000                24,51,32,146          

Loyola College

Thanks & Regards

Rev. Dr. A. Louie Albert, S.J.

Director’ Loyola Alumni Association

Total

Grand total 5,25,70,083                                    

B.A. Economics Batch 1990 / LAA Canada Chapter                                      
( Mr. Mohan Paul Varghese)


